�
67
V620Microwave RFID System
Microwave RFID System Provides
Long-distance Transmission up to 2 m
� Data is transmitted by 2,450-MHz
microwave signals, thus enabling a
transmission distance of up to 2 m coupled

production line
� Low battery detection function is provided
Ordering Information
 Data Carriers
Item Part number Specifications/Design
Built-in-battery DC V620-D8KR01 IEC 60529 IP67
Dimensions: 86 × 54 × 23.5 mm
Built-in lithium battery
8K-byte memory
 R/W Antennas
Type Part number Specifications/Design
2-m Transmission V620-H01 (0.5 m) Dimensions: 240 × 190 × 41 mm 0.5-m cable
V620-H01 (10 m) 10-m cable
0.5-m Transmission V620-H02 (0.5 m) Dimensions: 240 × 190 × 41 mm 0.5-m cable
V620-H02 (10 m) 10-m cable
V620 V620
68
 ID Controllers
Type Part number Specifications/Design
AC Power Supply V620-CA1A 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz RS-232C host interface
V620-CA2A Two R/W antenna connectors
× × RS-422 host interface
V620-CA8A
Dimensions: 200 × 100 × 100
mm Parallel PNP host
interface
V620-CA9A Parallel NPN host
interface
DC Power Supply V620-CD1D 24 VDC
R/W antenna connectors
Dimensions: 165 × 68 × 80 mm
RS-232C host interface
Handheld V620-CB-US-S (Kit) A Battery Charger, Ni-Cd Battery Pack, Battery Case, and
Carrying Belt are included
V620-CB-US-S1 (Kit) Ni-cd Battery, Battery Case, and Carrying Belt are
included
 ID Sensor Units/ID Adapters
Part number Specifications
C500-IDS21 ID Sensor Unit SYSMAC CV500, CV1000, General-purpose
C500-IDS22 CVM1, C500(F), C1000H(F),
C2000H PLCs
Long-distance
transmission
C200H-IDS21 For the C200H and C200HS
PLCs
General-purpose
C500-IDA22 ID Adapter Required when using the
C500-IDS22 ID Sensor Unit
Long-distance
transmission
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Item Part number Specifications/Design
Extension Cable V620-A40 Standard cable 10 m
V620-A41
(Connectors are not
water-resistant.) 20 m
V620-A42 30 m
 RS-232C Cables (Order Separately)
Part number Cable length Applicable ID Controller
XW2Z-200P 2 m V620-CA1A
XW2Z-500P 5 m
XW2Z-200S 2 m V620-CD1D
XW2Z-500S 5 m
V620 V620
69
 ID Controller Communications Connectors
Part number Name Applicable ID Controller
XM2A-0901 Connector Plug V620-CA2A
V620-CD1D
XM2S-0911 Connector Hood
XM2A-2501 Connector Plug V620-CA1A
XM2S-2511 Connector Hood
MR-50F (Honda Tsushin Kogyo) Connector Plug V620-CA8A